
Menu for May 2022 Chicken Salad will be offered every Thursday as an

additional Full Lunch Option.

Check your account in My School Bucks to en sure there are funds available for

lunch purchases.

The Lunch Order Form is posted in My School Bucks from Tuesday

through Sunday for the next weeks’ lunch orders.

Monday, May 2

Chicken Nuggets
Ketchup BBQ

Steamed Veggies  

Fruit

Chocolate Milk, 2% Milk,

or Water

Tuesday, May 3

Beef Taco

Softor Crunchy

Cheese,Lettuce, Sour
Cream, Salsa Fruit

Chocolate Milk, 2% Milk,

or Water

Wednesday, May 4 

Cheese Pizzaor

Pepperoni Pizza

Baby Carrots

Fruit

Chocolate Milk, 2%

Milk, or Water

Thursday, May 5

Hot Dog, Corn Dog

Fries, Fruit

Chocolate Milk,

2% Milk, or Water

Friday,May 6

Spaghetti with Marinara 
Steamed Veggies  

Fruit

Chocolate Milk, 2% Milk, or

Water

Monday, May 9

Chicken Nuggets 

Ketchup 

BBQ

Tater Tots 

Fruit

Chocolate Milk, 2% Milk,

or Water

Tuesday, May 10

Chicken, rice, and 
cheese burrito

Sour cream, salsa

Fruit

Chocolate Milk, 2% Milk,
or Water

Wednesday, May 11

Cheese Pizza or

Pepperoni Pizza

Baby Carrots

Fruit 

Chocolate Milk, 2%

Milk, or Water

Thursday, May 12
Hamburger or 
Cheeseburger 

Fries,Fruit Chocolate
Milk,

2% Milk, or Water

Friday, May 13

Subway (Ham, 

Turkey, Italian)

Or 

Grilled Cheese

Chips, Fruit

Chocolate Milk,

2% Milk, or Water

Monday, May 16

Chicken Nuggets

Ketchup BBQ

Steamed Veggies  
Fruit

Chocolate Milk, 2% Milk,

or Water

Tuesday, May 17

Beef Tacos 

Soft or Crunchy

Cheese,Lettuce, Sour
Cream, Salsa Fruit

Chocolate Milk, 2% Milk,

or Water

Wednesday, May 18

Cheese Pizza or

Pepperoni Pizza

Cucumber and Feta

Cheese Salad

Fruit Chocolate Milk, 2%

Milk, or Water

Thursday, May 19

Hot Dog

or Corn Dog

Fries, Fruit

Chocolate Milk,

2% Milk, or Water

Friday, May 20

Spaghetti with Marinara 
Steamed Veggies  

Fruit

Chocolate Milk, 2% Milk, or

Water

Monday, May 23 
Chicken Nuggets 

Tater Tots

Fruit

Chocolate Milk, 2% Milk,

or Water

Tuesday, May 24

Chicken, rice, and 
cheese burrito

Sour cream, salsa

Fruit

Chocolate Milk, 2% Milk,
or Water

Wednesday, May 25

Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza

Green Saladw/ Ranch, 1000 

island or Balsamic 

Vinaigrette 

Fruit 

Chocolate Milk, 2%

Milk, or Water

Thursday, May 26 
Hamburger or 
Cheeseburger 

Fries, Fruit 

Chocolate Milk,

2% Milk, or Water

Friday, May 27

Mac& Cheese Steamed
Broccoli Fruit

Chocolate Milk,  2% Milk, or 

Water

Monday, May 30

No School

Tuesday, May 31

Beef Taco

Softor Crunchy

Cheese,Lettuce, Sour
Cream, Salsa Fruit

Chocolate Milk, 2% Milk,

or Water

Al La Carte
Garden Salad: $2.50

Beef & Cheese Nachos (only Tue): $3.00       Chips: $1.00

Cheese Nachos (only Tues.): $2.00                Banana: $1.00

Hot Pretzel (only Fri.) : $1.00                           Apples: $1.00

Grandma Cookies: $1.00                                 String Cheese: $1.00

Mixed Berry Granola Bar : $.75                        Nutri-Grain Bar: $.75                                                                  

Shortbread Cookies: $.75                                 Oreos: $.50


